
令和３年度関東高等学校レスリング大会

51 kg級 第1マット

第1日目 第2日目

選手名 所属 都県 Qualif. 1/4 Final 1/2 Final Final 1-2

1-33

1-51

1-34

1-14

1-35

1-15

1-52

1-16

1-36

1-17

第2日目

Repechage Final 3-5 Final 3-4

1-10

1-5

1-11

グレコローマンスタイル

千葉県

東京都

栃木県

山梨県

千葉県

群馬県

群馬県

栃木県

茨城県

山梨県

埼玉県

茨城県

11 永井 陸斗 （花咲徳栄）

12 保呂 恒希 （土浦日本大学）

1 石川 竜暉 （館林商工）

2 山口 結朋 （太田）

3 小川 栖弥 （足利大学附属）

4 本田原 翔 （鹿島学園）

5 蛭田 虎之介 （農林）

6 石橋 篤弥 （野田中央）

7 坂本 輪 （自由ヶ丘学園）

8 深澤 風翔 （馬頭）

9 榊 颯太 （韮崎工業）

10 片岡 大河 （日本体育大学柏）


