

令和3年度関東高等学校レスリング大会

グレコローマンスタイル

51 kg級

第1マット

選手名	所属	都県	第1日目				第2日目	
			Qualif.	1/4 Final	1/2 Final	Final 1-2		
1 石川 竜暉	(館林商工)	群馬県		1-33				
2 山口 結朋	(太田)	群馬県				1-51		
3 小川 栖弥	(足利大学附属)	栃木県		1-34				
4 本田原 翔	(鹿島学園)	茨城県						
5 蝶田 虎之介	(農林)	山梨県		1-14				
6 石橋 篤弥	(野田中央)	千葉県			1-35			
7 坂本 輪	(自由ヶ丘学園)	東京都		1-15				
8 深澤 風翔	(馬頭)	栃木県				1-52		
9 楠 颯太	(韮崎工業)	山梨県		1-16				
10 片岡 大河	(日本体育大学柏)	千葉県			1-36			
11 永井 陸斗	(花咲徳栄)	埼玉県		1-17				
12 保呂 恒希	(土浦日本大学)	茨城県						

第2日目			
Repechage	Final 3-5	Final 3-4	

